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2025 Life Time Michigan Summerfest - 6/21/2025 to 6/22/2025

Hosted by Life Time Michigan Swim Team, Sanction #: MI2425143

Eastern Michigan University

Results
 
#1  Boys 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-MI 17Herrera-Garcia, Nicolas N1 5:35.31

EBSC-WI 16Karun, Maddy P2 5:47.56

SAC-MI 13Kelly, Mason A3 5:47.69

MON-MI 16Hay, Jayce A4 5:55.12

SAC-MI 12Santo, Colvin R5 6:01.00

FISH-MI 14Kuruba, Shushruth M6 6:01.64

LIFE-MI 11Park, Stewart7 6:20.28

LINC-MI 15Lehto, Ryan--- DQ 6:00.59

Not towards breast off the wall - fly

RAZ-MI 13Ahmad, Idris I--- DFS

Declared false start - Misc

 
#2  Girls 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 14Saski, Emmalyn E1 5:49.21

FISH-MI 13Sutton, Abigail N2 5:56.38

DCAC-MI 13Jahnke, Alice H3 6:00.81

LIFE-MI 16Maclean, Ellie4 6:34.00

LIFE-MI 13Choong, Claire C5 6:34.91

 
#3  Boys 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 15Kopinski, Anthony D1 2:18.50

37.44 39.54 22.2139.31

LIFE-MI 15Lee, Daewon2 2:24.15

39.93 14.58 15.971:13.67

DCAC-MI 14Smith, Ezra R3 2:25.10

38.63 40.04 25.3741.06

SAC-MI 13Huo, Ryan4 2:30.91

41.75 45.41 18.3045.45

LIFE-MI 16Krieger, Clatyon J5 2:45.62

47.37 51.83 13.6452.78

EBSC-WI 13Kawa, Griffin J6 2:46.91

37.96 42.85 40.8545.25

RBST-MI 14Keith, Wyatt H7 2:49.91

44.45 47.64 29.7548.07

SAC-MI 14Korolev, Artemii8 2:52.41

41.42 44.70 39.1147.18

MD-MI 14Good, Elliot F9 2:55.75

45.70 52.38 22.1655.51

FISH-MI 11Senakiewich, Ethan D10 2:58.72

40.39 45.57 48.2644.50

LIFE-MI 13Kim, Jayden11 3:02.09

42.30 47.29 46.2746.23

EBSC-WI 13Kumar, Aaroosh R12 3:07.75

40.90 45.09 57.2444.52

DCAC-MI 13Pontoni, Jack P13 3:14.78

44.15 46.49 56.1647.98

LIFE-MI 14Patnaik, Aarav14 3:16.28

41.81 47.09 1:00.1247.26

MD-MI 12Keinath, Reid R15 3:23.88

44.11 47.68 1:03.8548.24

RBST-MI 17Branson, Rylan J16 3:54.34

51.13 56.07 1:11.6155.53

LIFE-MI 13Bluhm, Lucas17 3:55.45

42.07 44.94 1:41.4447.00

SAC-MI 13Ramdurai, Ashwin--- DQ 3:40.31

Delay initiating arm pull

40.41

 
#4  Girls 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 14Ortiz, Melanie J1 2:35.90

37.44 39.54 39.6139.31

FISH-MI 14Margrif, Maya A2 2:39.60

39.93 14.58 31.421:13.67

LIFE-MI 15Qu, Lizzy R3 2:48.93

41.75 45.41 36.3245.45

EBSC-WI 12Buchan, Leah G4 2:50.81

38.63 40.04 51.0841.06

EBSC-WI 13Forgie, Nylah O5 2:54.62

40.90 45.09 44.1144.52

EBSC-WI 13Murphy, Catherine A6 2:55.33

40.39 45.57 44.8744.50

FISH-MI 12Minoletti, Merabella V7 2:57.50

37.96 42.85 51.4445.25

DCAC-MI 11Inniger, Mary R8 2:58.69

44.45 47.64 38.5348.07

EBSC-WI 13Lutz, Sophia J9 2:59.31

EBSC-WI 13Schrammel, Ava E10 3:00.87

46.33 2:27.89 35.04

SAC-MI 16Gopalsamy, Haasini*11 3:02.00

42.30 47.29 46.1846.23

DCAC-MI 11Saski, Annaliese C*11 3:02.00

41.42 44.70 48.7047.18

SAC-MI 14Lee, Hannah C13 3:05.09

51.13 56.07 22.3655.53

FISH-MI 14Alfonso, Charleigh14 3:05.62

44.11 47.68 45.5948.24

SAC-MI 16Kongara, Aditi15 3:06.25

42.07 44.94 52.2447.00

LIFE-MI 13Hernandez Vargas, Sofia16 3:14.19

41.81 47.09 58.0347.26

MON-MI 13Mason, Sophia J17 3:21.28

45.70 52.38 47.6955.51

SAC-MI 14Lesic, Lorena18 3:27.31

47.37 51.83 55.3352.78

MD-MI  9Hamel, Lucie S19 3:35.40

44.15 46.49 1:16.7847.98

 
#5  Boys 8&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAZ-MI  8Jones, Jimmie A1 49.64

RAZ-MI  7Montgomery, DeRon M2 50.22

MD-MI  8Harrington, Rhett J3 54.35

FISH-MI  7Baca, Sebastian4 1:15.30

SAC-MI  7Korolev, Miron--- DQ 1:02.90

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
#5  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 10Yu, Ryan R1 41.87

FISH-MI 10Pittman, Ethan2 42.84

MD-MI 10McDonnell, Drew J3 50.25

FISH-MI 10Kalugotla, Yuvansh N4 50.31

LIFE-MI 10Paton, Abel5 52.03

SAC-MI 10Hannah, Owen A6 53.06

SAC-MI 10Balino, Alexander O7 54.10

DCAC-MI 10Sharma, Arvin8 54.47

MD-MI 10Sabbah, Quasar9 55.03

SAC-MI  9Selvakumar, Iniyan10 55.75

LIFE-MI 10Li, Mark11 57.15

SAC-MI 10Shi, Brian W12 58.47

LIFE-MI  9Othman, Ibrahim13 1:03.85

EBSC-WI  9Kawa, Grady J14 1:05.75

DCAC-MI  9Layher, Dylan C15 1:10.87

 
#6  Girls 8&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI  8Beck, Amelia1 54.35

SAC-MI  8Yang, Peini2 56.56

SAC-MI  8Tang, Alice M3 1:08.00

EBSC-WI  7McWey, Francie M4 1:08.16

 
#6  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MON-MI 10Ruszczyk, Finley H1 39.43

MD-MI  9Harrington, Lennon E2 43.79

SAC-MI  9Gopalsamy, Magizhini3 44.81

SAC-MI 10Huo, Rachel4 45.93

LINC-MI  9Egenti, Ijeoma5 49.31

EBSC-WI  9Schrammel, Ellie C6 58.22

 
#7  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI  9Chen-Wreglesworth, Miles1 47.62

MD-MI 10Sabbah, Quasar2 57.34

DCAC-MI  9Layher, Dylan C3 1:17.57

 
#7  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPG-MI 12Cooper, Anthony1 33.25

SAC-MI 12Santo, Colvin R2 37.10

RAZ-MI 12King, Carlton L3 37.12

FISH-MI 12Oliphant, Lennox W4 38.04

RAZ-MI 12Haashiim, Baasil R5 38.40

FISH-MI 12Luczak, Owen T6 38.69

FISH-MI 11Houben, Adam P7 40.00

MD-MI 12Reder, Albin8 40.25

SAC-MI 12Korolev, Kirill9 40.34

RAZ-MI 11Mishaw, Matthew C10 40.72

LIFE-MI 12Park, Dan11 41.47

LIFE-MI 12Paton, Liam12 42.59



Life Time Fitness - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:29 PM  6/22/2025  Page 2

2025 Life Time Michigan Summerfest - 6/21/2025 to 6/22/2025

Hosted by Life Time Michigan Swim Team, Sanction #: MI2425143

Eastern Michigan University

Results
(#7  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back)

SAC-MI 12Balino, Noah J13 42.66

MON-MI 11Dowen, Evan M14 43.35

LIFE-MI 11Le, Harry T15 44.09

RAZ-MI 11Curenton, James16 45.75

LIFE-MI 12Sheelvanth, Veer17 47.15

EBSC-WI 11Henry, Zeke M18 50.31

SAC-MI 11Wang, Ethan Q19 51.03

DCAC-MI 11Hoffman, Grant W20 53.37

LIFE-MI 11Wang, Leo T21 59.72

 
#8  Girls 8&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-MI  7Li, Yuguo--- DQ 54.80

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
#8  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 10Li, Anne Q1 40.38

EBSC-WI  9McWey, Aggie E2 40.82

 
#8  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 12Tracy, Evelyn R1 38.09

FISH-MI 11Griffen, Aubrey L2 38.22

RBST-MI 12Danosky, Emmy G3 40.16

UN-MI 11Masserant, Camryn4 40.50

SAC-MI 12Yuan, Claire W5 41.47

FISH-MI 12Raveed, Acacia E6 41.69

RBST-MI 12Burgtorf, Addi C7 43.53

LIFE-MI 12Saunders, Brooke8 43.75

EBSC-WI 12Denis, Addison M9 45.72

SAC-MI 11Murali, Dhaathri10 45.78

MD-MI 11Wu, Patti11 46.97

FISH-MI 11Nie, Audrey K12 47.75

MD-MI 11Huber, Kenzie A13 48.27

SAC-MI 12Ganga, Veeksha14 48.57

LIFE-MI 11He, Serena15 50.34

DCAC-MI 11Fraser, Raegan E16 50.47

LIFE-MI 11Shamamy, Sydney17 53.10

LIFE-MI 12Kim, Sumin18 55.87

SAC-MI 11Gonzalez, Lenika A19 58.84

LIFE-MI 11Regadas, Sophia20 1:00.07

RAZ-MI 11Simmons, Kennedi L21 1:00.19

LIFE-MI 11Cassar, Adriana22 1:12.07

LIFE-MI 11Kushner, Madeleine J--- DQ 1:04.25

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
#9  Boys 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 13Karun, Keshav U1 33.66

LIFE-MI 16Krieger, Clatyon J2 34.25

RBST-MI 14Keith, Wyatt H3 34.37

MD-MI 14Good, Elliot F4 34.48

RAZ-MI 13Kelly, Aidan5 34.62

LIFE-MI 14Graham, Brayden6 34.94

LIFE-MI 16Shaheen, Ismail A7 36.13

BWO-MI 15Vera-Huges, Adrian G8 36.16

SAC-MI 13Ozika, Shota9 36.43

SAC-MI 14Korolev, Artemii10 36.47

LIFE-MI 16Shin, Noah11 36.50

MD-MI 13Voorheis, Ryan H12 36.56

MON-MI 17Adams, Alec C13 36.71

LIFE-MI 14Patnaik, Aarav14 37.53

RAZ-MI 13Ahmad, Idris I15 37.66

MON-MI 17Green, Reuben L16 38.52

FISH-MI 14Mulligan, Trevor J17 38.63

MON-MI 15Moore, Parker J18 42.31

MON-MI 14Etue, Tyler I19 43.90

MD-MI 13Austin, Kent T20 43.97

SAC-MI 13Gizbrekht, Artemii21 45.25

LIFE-MI 13Bluhm, Lucas22 52.03

 
#10  Girls 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MON-MI 16Smith, Sophia C1 34.84

LIFE-MI 15Weslati, Beya2 35.22

GPG-MI 13Cooper, Annalisa3 35.72

LIFE-MI 16Maclean, Ellie4 35.84

SAC-MI 16Gopalsamy, Haasini5 36.41

SAC-MI 15Williams, Adriana R6 37.75

DCAC-MI 13Carroll, Stella L7 38.45

SAC-MI 14Lee, Hannah C8 38.64

FISH-MI 14Ngiau, Zoe M9 40.22

LIFE-MI 16Graham, Ysa R10 40.35

RBST-MI 13Militello, Mia G11 40.79

MD-MI 14Burr, Julia L12 41.56

FISH-MI 14Luczak, Maddie R13 41.78

MON-MI 15Etue, Alexis L14 42.37

LIFE-MI 13Park, Sohyun15 44.16

MON-MI 13Mason, Sophia J16 44.32

MD-MI 13Huber, Rebekah17 44.50

SAC-MI 14Saiki, Akari K18 44.68

SAC-MI 14Allgeier, Evelyn E19 45.68

MON-MI 17Etue, Addyson M20 47.32

BWO-MI 14Onyski, Ava M21 48.87

MON-MI 14Brooks, June22 51.97

 
#11  Boys 8&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAZ-MI  8Jones, Jimmie A1 2:04.72

RAZ-MI  7Montgomery, DeRon M2 2:18.68

 
#11  Boys 9-10 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 10Zhai, Noah Y1 1:38.81

FISH-MI 10Kalugotla, Yuvansh N2 1:47.53

LIFE-MI 10Othman, Abdulkarim3 2:00.03

LIFE-MI 10Paton, Abel4 2:03.90

SAC-MI 10Shi, Brian W5 2:13.50

SAC-MI 10Hannah, Owen A6 2:23.63

EBSC-WI  9Kawa, Grady J7 2:30.19

SAC-MI 10Balino, Alexander O--- DQ 2:08.00

 
#12  Girls 8&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-MI  8Yang, Peini1 2:15.03

57.71 1:17.32

SAC-MI  8Tang, Alice M--- DQ 2:38.28

Scissors kick

1:09.58 1:28.70

 
#12  Girls 9-10 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 10Ludlow, Avery T1 1:48.57

SAC-MI  9Gopalsamy, Magizhini2 1:50.31

48.02 1:02.29

MD-MI  9Hamel, Lucie S3 2:01.37

48.09 1:13.28

SAC-MI 10Huo, Rachel4 2:02.33

59.24 1:03.09

EBSC-WI  9Schrammel, Ellie C5 2:12.82

 
#13  Boys 9-10 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 10Li, Mark1 2:20.97

58.89 1:22.08

LIFE-MI  9Chen-Wreglesworth, Miles2 2:35.03

1:05.56 1:29.47

 
#13  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPG-MI 12Lambie, Logan1 1:30.81

SAC-MI 12Santo, Colvin R2 1:35.28

MD-MI 12Reder, Albin3 1:35.35

FISH-MI 11Houben, Adam P4 1:36.07

RAZ-MI 12Haashiim, Baasil R5 1:36.28

LIFE-MI 12Park, Dan6 1:44.43

SAC-MI 12Balino, Noah J7 1:46.90

RAZ-MI 12King, Carlton L8 1:47.41

LIFE-MI 12Paton, Liam9 1:48.00

FISH-MI 12Luczak, Owen T10 1:49.18

RAZ-MI 11Curenton, James11 1:51.46

RAZ-MI 11Mishaw, Matthew C12 1:52.03

MON-MI 11Dowen, Evan M13 1:56.37

SAC-MI 12Korolev, Kirill14 1:57.56

LIFE-MI 12Sheelvanth, Veer15 1:57.72

LIFE-MI 11Le, Harry T16 2:02.65

LIFE-MI 11Wang, Leo T17 2:04.31

SAC-MI 11Wang, Ethan Q18 2:07.09

53.01 1:14.08

EBSC-WI 11Henry, Zeke M19 2:10.28

DCAC-MI 11Hoffman, Grant W20 2:21.56

SAC-MI 11Tang, Allen--- DQ 2:16.48

Scissors kick

58.76 1:17.72
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#14  Girls 9-10 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 10Li, Anne Q1 1:41.75

EBSC-WI  9McWey, Aggie E2 1:53.35

 
#14  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MD-MI 11Yeon, Leah S1 1:28.00

EBSC-WI 12McWey, Cici A2 1:31.20

SAC-MI 12Yuan, Claire W3 1:39.62

RBST-MI 12Danosky, Emmy G4 1:40.40

DCAC-MI 11Saski, Annaliese C5 1:41.18

EBSC-WI 12Denis, Addison M6 1:41.72

BWO-MI 12King, Lyla M7 1:42.03

EBSC-WI 12Buchan, Leah G8 1:44.02

FISH-MI 12Tracy, Evelyn R9 1:46.16

SAC-MI 11Wang, Claire J10 1:54.62

LIFE-MI 11He, Serena11 1:58.06

MD-MI 11Wu, Patti12 2:00.69

FISH-MI 11Nie, Audrey K13 2:03.44

SAC-MI 11Murali, Dhaathri14 2:07.53

RAZ-MI 11Simmons, Kennedi L15 2:08.12

MD-MI 11Huber, Kenzie A16 2:11.44

LIFE-MI 12Kim, Sumin17 2:31.57

SAC-MI 12Ganga, Veeksha--- DQ 2:08.63

Butterfly kick

LIFE-MI 11Shamamy, Sydney--- DQ 2:11.60

Scissors kick

LIFE-MI 11Cassar, Adriana--- DQ 3:17.06

Scissors kick

 
#15  Boys 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 16Coy, Lucas R1 1:14.38

SAC-MI 17Herrera-Garcia, Nicolas N2 1:16.69

FISH-MI 13Zhitkov, Sasha M3 1:17.78

SAC-MI 15Meng, Derek4 1:20.13

BWO-MI 14Ruiz, Johnathon N5 1:21.94

SAC-MI 13Huo, Ryan6 1:22.03

LIFE-MI 15Lee, Daewon7 1:22.16

MON-MI 16Hay, Jayce A8 1:23.46

FISH-MI 14Han, Ken S9 1:26.37

SAC-MI 13Kelly, Mason A10 1:28.09

EBSC-WI 13Kawa, Griffin J11 1:28.91

SAC-MI 14Korolev, Artemii12 1:31.91

LIFE-MI 13Kim, Jayden13 1:32.25

RBST-MI 17Branson, Rylan J*14 1:33.03

LIFE-MI 13Chen-Wreglesworth, Ethan*14 1:33.03

LIFE-MI 14Panse, Rayan16 1:34.09

SAC-MI 14Tanaka, Ryoto J17 1:34.15

LIFE-MI 16Shin, Noah18 1:34.84

RAZ-MI 13Ahmad, Idris I19 1:36.25

FISH-MI 14Mulligan, Trevor J20 1:37.50

LIFE-MI 14Skenderi, Gerard21 1:38.79

SAC-MI 13Gizbrekht, Artemii22 1:48.43

 
#16  Girls 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-MI 17Phillips, Lauren M1 1:21.66

DCAC-MI 13Jahnke, Alice H2 1:23.10

FISH-MI 14Ortiz, Melanie J3 1:26.00

DCAC-MI 15Skiles, Sadie R4 1:27.59

EBSC-WI 13Murphy, Catherine A5 1:29.88

EBSC-WI 13Schrammel, Ava E6 1:35.28

FISH-MI 14Alfonso, Charleigh7 1:35.56

SAC-MI 16Kongara, Aditi8 1:36.62

LIFE-MI 16Sparks, Jayden M9 1:38.00

SAC-MI 13Meng, Angelina10 1:38.41

SAC-MI 14Saiki, Akari K11 1:38.47

LIFE-MI 13Hernandez Vargas, Sofia12 1:39.24

EBSC-WI 13Lutz, Sophia J13 1:40.38

RBST-MI 16Rutkowski, Kate R14 1:41.59

MON-MI 13Dowen, Ava M15 1:44.38

SAC-MI 14Allgeier, Evelyn E16 1:44.56

FISH-MI 14Ngiau, Zoe M17 1:46.70

SAC-MI 14Lesic, Lorena18 1:49.28

RBST-MI 14Finkel, Stella K19 1:49.91

MON-MI 14Tyner, Marilyn J20 1:51.09

MON-MI 14Brooks, June21 1:51.38

EBSC-WI 13Gabron, Emma J22 1:54.03

UN-MI 11Masserant, Camryn23 1:54.35

SAC-MI 11Gonzalez, Lenika A24 2:15.17

 
#17  Boys 11-12 400 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALIFE-MI1 6:02.24

Park, Stewart 11 Park, Dan 12

Lee, Sungwon 12 Liang, Luke 11

 
#19  Boys 400 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALIFE-MI1 4:53.65

Krieger, Clatyon J 16 Shaheen, Ismail A 16

Lee, Daewon 15 Weslati, Lonis 15

AEBSC-WI2 5:10.53

Kawa, Griffin J 13 Kumar, Aaroosh R 13

Karun, Maddy P 16 Karun, Keshav U 13

BLIFE-MI3 5:30.54

Graham, Brayden 14 Kim, Jayden 13

Chen-Wreglesworth, Ethan 13Panse, Rayan 14

 
#20  Girls 400 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALIFE-MI1 5:35.22

Qu, Lizzy R 15 Kim, Kaitlyn 15

Maclean, Ellie 16 Weslati, Beya 15

41.32 1:25.79 1:33.7043.77

39.28 1:28.04 35.82 1:07.69

AEBSC-WI2 5:47.35

Lutz, Sophia J 13 Murphy, Catherine A 13

Forgie, Nylah O 13 Schrammel, Ava E 13

43.13 1:31.17 1:43.0848.61

44.88 1:36.86 34.31 56.24

BLIFE-MI3 6:03.82

Graham, Ysa R 16 Choong, Claire C 13

Hernandez Vargas, Sofia 13 Sparks, Jayden M 16

 
#21  Boys 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 14Smith, Ezra R1 2:30.31

RAZ-MI 13Kelly, Aidan2 2:35.91

EBSC-WI 13Karun, Keshav U3 2:44.97

EBSC-WI 16Karun, Maddy P4 2:48.12

FISH-MI 11Senakiewich, Ethan D5 3:00.40

SAC-MI 14Korolev, Artemii6 3:09.22

LIFE-MI 16Shin, Noah7 3:13.80

SAC-MI 14Kongara, Varun8 3:18.78

LIFE-MI 16Shaheen, Ismail A9 3:34.63

LIFE-MI 15Weslati, Lonis10 3:48.40

 
#22  Girls 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 11Inniger, Mary R1 2:57.28

EBSC-WI 13Forgie, Nylah O2 2:58.13

DCAC-MI 13Carroll, Stella L3 3:18.43

LIFE-MI 15Qu, Lizzy R4 3:19.31

LIFE-MI 13Choong, Claire C5 3:19.91

LIFE-MI 13Park, Sohyun6 3:35.37

 
#23  Boys 8&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAZ-MI  8Jones, Jimmie A1 1:00.03

RAZ-MI  7Montgomery, DeRon M2 1:02.15

MD-MI  8Harrington, Rhett J3 1:04.72

 
#23  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 10Yu, Ryan R1 39.00

LIFE-MI 10Paton, Abel2 47.60

LIFE-MI 10Othman, Abdulkarim3 54.81

FISH-MI 10Kalugotla, Yuvansh N4 55.00

LIFE-MI  9Chen-Wreglesworth, Miles5 56.62

SAC-MI 10Hannah, Owen A6 1:04.56

LIFE-MI  9Othman, Ibrahim7 1:08.73

SAC-MI  9Selvakumar, Iniyan8 1:09.31

DCAC-MI 10Sharma, Arvin9 1:12.66

 
#24  Girls 8&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-MI  7Li, Yuguo1 55.53

LIFE-MI  8Beck, Amelia2 1:04.09

EBSC-WI  7McWey, Francie M--- DQ 1:33.97

Arms underwater recovery

SAC-MI  8Tang, Alice M--- DQ 1:44.94

Arms underwater recovery
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#24  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MON-MI 10Ruszczyk, Finley H1 38.25

MD-MI  9Harrington, Lennon E2 47.50

SAC-MI  9Gopalsamy, Magizhini3 48.67

EBSC-WI  9Schrammel, Ellie C4 56.06

LINC-MI  9Egenti, Ijeoma5 1:00.87

 
#25  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 10Li, Mark1 1:01.69

 
#25  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 12Oliphant, Lennox W1 31.66

SAC-MI 12Shi, Adam W2 34.28

MD-MI 12Reder, Albin3 35.50

SAC-MI 12Santo, Colvin R4 35.91

FISH-MI 11Houben, Adam P5 36.16

FISH-MI 12Luczak, Owen T6 36.18

RAZ-MI 12King, Carlton L7 36.47

RAZ-MI 12Haashiim, Baasil R8 38.37

LIFE-MI 12Paton, Liam9 43.94

RAZ-MI 11Mishaw, Matthew C10 47.87

RAZ-MI 11Curenton, James11 48.06

SAC-MI 12Korolev, Kirill12 50.22

SAC-MI 11Wang, Ethan Q13 56.59

SAC-MI 11Tang, Allen14 57.91

LIFE-MI 11Wang, Leo T15 58.78

LIFE-MI 12Sheelvanth, Veer16 59.18

EBSC-WI 11Henry, Zeke M17 1:00.68

 
#26  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI  9McWey, Aggie E1 45.16

RBST-MI 10Burgtorf, Charlotte M2 46.43

 
#26  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 12McWey, Cici A1 37.04

MD-MI 11Yeon, Leah S2 38.59

SAC-MI 12Yuan, Claire W3 39.75

UN-MI 11Masserant, Camryn4 40.22

FISH-MI 12Minoletti, Merabella V5 40.68

BWO-MI 12King, Lyla M6 42.31

SAC-MI 12Ganga, Veeksha7 45.94

SAC-MI 11Wang, Claire J8 47.75

LIFE-MI 12Saunders, Brooke9 47.78

LIFE-MI 11He, Serena10 48.53

FISH-MI 11Nie, Audrey K11 51.90

LIFE-MI 11Shamamy, Sydney12 56.69

DCAC-MI 11Fraser, Raegan E13 59.69

RAZ-MI 11Simmons, Kennedi L14 1:02.40

LIFE-MI 11Regadas, Sophia15 1:03.13

SAC-MI 11Gonzalez, Lenika A16 1:04.46

LIFE-MI 12Kim, Sumin17 1:05.84

LIFE-MI 11Kushner, Madeleine J18 1:09.56

 
#27  Boys 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 13Zhitkov, Sasha M1 28.38

LINC-MI 15Lehto, Ryan2 28.91

MON-MI 17Adams, Alec C3 29.91

RAZ-MI 13Kelly, Aidan4 30.28

LIFE-MI 15Lee, Daewon5 30.38

BWO-MI 14Ruiz, Johnathon N6 30.44

LIFE-MI 14Graham, Brayden7 30.62

GPG-MI 12Cooper, Anthony8 30.68

MD-MI 14Good, Elliot F9 32.44

MON-MI 17Green, Reuben L10 33.06

RBST-MI 14Keith, Wyatt H11 33.22

SAC-MI 13Ozika, Shota12 33.53

RBST-MI 13Ross, Deyton E13 34.18

LIFE-MI 14Panse, Rayan14 35.19

FISH-MI 14Kuruba, Shushruth M15 35.34

DCAC-MI 13Pontoni, Jack P16 35.60

BWO-MI 15Vera-Huges, Adrian G17 35.69

LIFE-MI 13Chen-Wreglesworth, Ethan18 37.06

EBSC-WI 13Kumar, Aaroosh R19 37.15

LIFE-MI 14Skenderi, Gerard20 37.41

FISH-MI 14Mulligan, Trevor J21 42.21

RBST-MI 17Branson, Rylan J22 42.25

SAC-MI 15Ly, Andy H23 44.84

MON-MI 14Etue, Tyler I24 47.00

MD-MI 13Austin, Kent T--- DQ DQ

Declared false start

 
#28  Girls 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 14Ortiz, Melanie J1 30.47

MON-MI 16Smith, Sophia C2 31.91

FISH-MI 13Sutton, Abigail N3 32.16

GPG-MI 13Cooper, Annalisa4 32.22

LIFE-MI 15Weslati, Beya5 32.31

DCAC-MI 14Inniger, Emily D6 32.47

DCAC-MI 15Skiles, Sadie R7 33.47

DCAC-MI 14Saski, Emmalyn E8 33.72

LIFE-MI 15Qu, Lizzy R9 33.82

DCAC-MI 13Jahnke, Alice H10 34.09

SAC-MI 17Phillips, Lauren M11 34.12

LIFE-MI 16Maclean, Ellie12 34.50

RBST-MI 13Militello, Mia G13 34.66

SAC-MI 16Gopalsamy, Haasini14 34.84

EBSC-WI 13Murphy, Catherine A15 35.22

MON-MI 15Etue, Alexis L16 35.40

LIFE-MI 15Kim, Kaitlyn17 35.75

SAC-MI 13Wang, Michelle J18 36.71

FISH-MI 14Luczak, Maddie R19 36.78

LIFE-MI 13Choong, Claire C20 37.16

SAC-MI 15Williams, Adriana R21 37.78

LIFE-MI 16Graham, Ysa R22 39.19

RBST-MI 14Finkel, Stella K23 39.46

EBSC-WI 13Gabron, Emma J24 40.13

SAC-MI 13Meng, Angelina25 40.16

EBSC-WI 13Schrammel, Ava E26 40.52

FISH-MI 14Ngiau, Zoe M27 40.81

RBST-MI 16Rutkowski, Kate R28 41.22

EBSC-WI 13Lutz, Sophia J29 41.47

MON-MI 17Etue, Addyson M30 43.60

MON-MI 14Tyner, Marilyn J31 44.03

SAC-MI 14Lesic, Lorena32 44.50

MON-MI 14Brooks, June33 45.87

 
#29  Boys 8&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAZ-MI  8Jones, Jimmie A1 1:43.00

RAZ-MI  7Montgomery, DeRon M2 1:45.66

MD-MI  8Harrington, Rhett J3 2:00.00

SAC-MI  7Korolev, Miron4 2:26.22

 
#29  Boys 9-10 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 10Yu, Ryan R1 1:16.50

FISH-MI 10Zhai, Noah Y2 1:20.09

MD-MI 10McDonnell, Drew J3 1:27.19

GPG-MI 10Cooper, Mack4 1:28.38

LIFE-MI 10Paton, Abel5 1:30.22

FISH-MI 10Kalugotla, Yuvansh N6 1:35.09

LIFE-MI 10Othman, Abdulkarim7 1:36.97

LIFE-MI  9Chen-Wreglesworth, Miles8 1:39.41

DCAC-MI 10Sharma, Arvin9 1:42.19

SAC-MI  9Selvakumar, Iniyan10 1:49.28

MD-MI 10Sabbah, Quasar11 1:50.66

LIFE-MI  9Othman, Ibrahim12 1:59.22

EBSC-WI  9Kawa, Grady J13 2:04.44

 
#30  Girls 8&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI  8Beck, Amelia1 1:43.40

SAC-MI  7Li, Yuguo2 1:45.34

SAC-MI  8Yang, Peini3 1:50.44

SAC-MI  8Tang, Alice M4 2:16.22

EBSC-WI  7McWey, Francie M5 2:45.22

 
#30  Girls 9-10 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 10Ludlow, Avery T1 1:15.03

MON-MI 10Ruszczyk, Finley H2 1:15.53

RBST-MI 10Burgtorf, Charlotte M3 1:18.62

FISH-MI 10Li, Anne Q4 1:25.88

SAC-MI 10Huo, Rachel5 1:29.03

MD-MI  9Harrington, Lennon E6 1:32.22

EBSC-WI  9McWey, Aggie E7 1:33.12

 
#31  Boys 9-10 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-MI 10Balino, Alexander O1 1:42.62

MD-MI 10Sabbah, Quasar2 1:55.57

LIFE-MI 10Li, Mark3 2:03.03
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#31  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPG-MI 12Cooper, Anthony1 1:07.41

SAC-MI 12Shi, Adam W2 1:09.47

FISH-MI 12Oliphant, Lennox W3 1:11.81

MD-MI 12Reder, Albin4 1:12.13

FISH-MI 11Houben, Adam P5 1:13.84

RAZ-MI 12Haashiim, Baasil R6 1:14.50

RAZ-MI 12King, Carlton L7 1:16.84

RAZ-MI 11Curenton, James8 1:21.47

MON-MI 11Dowen, Evan M9 1:22.28

SAC-MI 12Korolev, Kirill10 1:24.53

LIFE-MI 12Lee, Sungwon11 1:25.09

LIFE-MI 12Park, Dan12 1:25.20

MD-MI 12Keinath, Reid R13 1:27.66

SAC-MI 12Balino, Noah J14 1:29.44

LIFE-MI 12Sheelvanth, Veer15 1:33.38

LIFE-MI 11Le, Harry T16 1:33.72

LIFE-MI 11Wang, Leo T17 1:40.01

SAC-MI 11Wang, Ethan Q18 1:40.10

SAC-MI 11Tang, Allen19 1:54.56

 
#32  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RBST-MI 12Burgtorf, Addi C1 1:14.12

RBST-MI 12Danosky, Emmy G2 1:15.53

FISH-MI 12Minoletti, Merabella V3 1:15.96

EBSC-WI 12Buchan, Leah G4 1:16.31

FISH-MI 11Griffen, Aubrey L5 1:18.41

FISH-MI 12Raveed, Acacia E6 1:18.55

EBSC-WI 12McWey, Cici A7 1:18.85

FISH-MI 12Tracy, Evelyn R8 1:19.41

SAC-MI 11Wang, Claire J9 1:20.59

BWO-MI 12King, Lyla M10 1:20.81

UN-MI 11Masserant, Camryn11 1:21.06

EBSC-WI 12Denis, Addison M12 1:26.22

LIFE-MI 12Saunders, Brooke13 1:27.50

MD-MI 11Wu, Patti14 1:32.72

LIFE-MI 11He, Serena15 1:33.66

MD-MI 11Huber, Kenzie A16 1:36.13

LIFE-MI 11Shamamy, Sydney17 1:36.81

SAC-MI 11Gonzalez, Lenika A18 1:37.22

SAC-MI 11Murali, Dhaathri19 1:39.97

FISH-MI 11Nie, Audrey K20 1:41.66

LIFE-MI 11Kushner, Madeleine J21 1:43.69

DCAC-MI 11Fraser, Raegan E22 1:49.52

LIFE-MI 12Kim, Sumin23 1:50.12

RAZ-MI 11Simmons, Kennedi L24 1:52.19

LIFE-MI 11Regadas, Sophia25 1:53.81

LIFE-MI 11Cassar, Adriana26 2:27.68

 
#33  Boys 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 15Kopinski, Anthony D1 57.28

LIFE-MI 15Weslati, Lonis2 57.47

FISH-MI 17Baca, Diego3 59.05

FISH-MI 13Zhitkov, Sasha M4 59.72

LINC-MI 15Lehto, Ryan5 1:01.22

DCAC-MI 16Coy, Lucas R6 1:01.31

RAZ-MI 13Kelly, Aidan7 1:01.46

BWO-MI 14Ruiz, Johnathon N8 1:01.91

MD-MI 13Voorheis, Ryan H9 1:02.59

MON-MI 17Adams, Alec C10 1:02.81

MON-MI 16Hay, Jayce A11 1:03.07

SAC-MI 13Huo, Ryan12 1:03.97

EBSC-WI 13Karun, Keshav U13 1:04.96

LIFE-MI 14Graham, Brayden14 1:05.43

MON-MI 17Green, Reuben L15 1:05.78

MD-MI 14Good, Elliot F16 1:06.25

LINC-MI 15Johnson, Walter17 1:06.28

LIFE-MI 16Shin, Noah18 1:06.78

LIFE-MI 16Shaheen, Ismail A19 1:06.94

EBSC-WI 13Kawa, Griffin J20 1:06.97

BWO-MI 15Vera-Huges, Adrian G21 1:07.28

SAC-MI 13Ozika, Shota22 1:08.22

LIFE-MI 16Krieger, Clatyon J23 1:09.15

SAC-MI 14Tanaka, Ryoto J24 1:09.59

RAZ-MI 13Ahmad, Idris I25 1:09.62

RBST-MI 14Keith, Wyatt H26 1:09.91

RBST-MI 13Ross, Deyton E27 1:10.66

DCAC-MI 13Pontoni, Jack P28 1:10.87

EBSC-WI 13Kumar, Aaroosh R29 1:10.91

LIFE-MI 14Panse, Rayan30 1:12.91

LIFE-MI 14Skenderi, Gerard31 1:13.34

MON-MI 15Moore, Parker J32 1:14.72

LIFE-MI 13Chen-Wreglesworth, Ethan33 1:15.15

FISH-MI 14Han, Ken S34 1:16.31

MON-MI 14Etue, Tyler I35 1:16.75

FISH-MI 14Mulligan, Trevor J36 1:17.72

LIFE-MI 13Kim, Jayden37 1:18.09

LIFE-MI 14Patnaik, Aarav38 1:21.46

LIFE-MI 13Bluhm, Lucas39 1:28.88

SAC-MI 15Ly, Andy H40 1:32.72

SAC-MI 13Gizbrekht, Artemii41 1:34.94

SAC-MI 13Ramdurai, Ashwin42 1:36.28

 
#34  Girls 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 14Ortiz, Melanie J1 1:03.03

DCAC-MI 14Inniger, Emily D2 1:06.71

SAC-MI 17Phillips, Lauren M3 1:07.44

SAC-MI 13Wang, Michelle J4 1:07.66

FISH-MI 14Margrif, Maya A5 1:07.71

MON-MI 16Smith, Sophia C6 1:08.28

DCAC-MI 14Saski, Emmalyn E7 1:08.54

SAC-MI 16Gopalsamy, Haasini8 1:10.38

DCAC-MI 15Skiles, Sadie R9 1:11.26

LIFE-MI 15Kim, Kaitlyn10 1:11.97

FISH-MI 14Alfonso, Charleigh11 1:14.41

EBSC-WI 13Forgie, Nylah O12 1:15.06

LIFE-MI 16Sparks, Jayden M13 1:15.40

EBSC-WI 13Murphy, Catherine A14 1:15.50

SAC-MI 15Williams, Adriana R15 1:16.44

RBST-MI 13Militello, Mia G16 1:17.25

EBSC-WI 13Schrammel, Ava E17 1:17.38

RBST-MI 16Rutkowski, Kate R18 1:17.81

SAC-MI 14Lee, Hannah C19 1:17.96

EBSC-WI 13Gabron, Emma J20 1:18.34

RBST-MI 14Finkel, Stella K21 1:18.38

FISH-MI 14Ngiau, Zoe M22 1:18.44

MON-MI 15Etue, Alexis L23 1:18.87

MD-MI 14Burr, Julia L24 1:19.00

LIFE-MI 16Graham, Ysa R25 1:19.38

DCAC-MI 13Carroll, Stella L26 1:19.40

MON-MI 13Dowen, Ava M27 1:19.66

SAC-MI 14Saiki, Akari K28 1:22.38

MON-MI 14Brooks, June29 1:23.25

MON-MI 13Mason, Sophia J30 1:23.28

LIFE-MI 13Park, Sohyun31 1:24.06

SAC-MI 14Allgeier, Evelyn E32 1:24.81

BWO-MI 14Onyski, Ava M33 1:35.35

MON-MI 17Etue, Addyson M--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#35  Boys 9-10 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-MI 10Shi, Brian W1 4:30.28

SAC-MI  9Selvakumar, Iniyan2 4:36.84

SAC-MI 10Balino, Alexander O3 4:37.68

LIFE-MI 10Othman, Abdulkarim--- DQ 4:03.34

Arms underwater recovery - fly

 
#35  Boys 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-MI 12Shi, Adam W1 2:54.85

GPG-MI 12Lambie, Logan2 3:00.07

FISH-MI 12Oliphant, Lennox W3 3:03.87

FISH-MI 12Luczak, Owen T4 3:11.09

SAC-MI 12Balino, Noah J5 3:29.66

LIFE-MI 12Paton, Liam6 3:30.34

LIFE-MI 12Park, Dan7 3:32.03

LIFE-MI 11Le, Harry T8 4:02.31

EBSC-WI 11Henry, Zeke M9 4:33.68

SAC-MI 11Tang, Allen--- DQ 4:44.12

Scissors kick - fly

 
#36  Girls 9-10 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MON-MI 10Ruszczyk, Finley H1 3:17.10

DCAC-MI 10Ludlow, Avery T2 3:20.87

SAC-MI 10Huo, Rachel3 3:43.28

MD-MI  9Harrington, Lennon E4 3:45.47

MD-MI  9Hamel, Lucie S5 3:50.13

EBSC-WI  9Schrammel, Ellie C6 4:08.53

 
#36  Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 11Saski, Annaliese C1 2:55.71
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(#36  Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM)

DCAC-MI 11Inniger, Mary R2 2:59.34

MD-MI 11Yeon, Leah S3 3:06.31

EBSC-WI 12McWey, Cici A4 3:07.19

SAC-MI 11Wang, Claire J5 3:28.39

EBSC-WI 12Denis, Addison M6 3:28.56

SAC-MI 12Ganga, Veeksha7 4:03.38

SAC-MI 11Murali, Dhaathri8 4:11.63

 
#37  Boys 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 17Baca, Diego1 2:29.78

LIFE-MI 15Lee, Daewon2 2:30.69

FISH-MI 13Zhitkov, Sasha M3 2:33.16

SAC-MI 13Huo, Ryan4 2:34.68

SAC-MI 15Meng, Derek5 2:43.72

LIFE-MI 16Krieger, Clatyon J6 2:51.56

BWO-MI 15Vera-Huges, Adrian G7 2:52.88

SAC-MI 14Tanaka, Ryoto J8 2:59.31

LIFE-MI 16Shaheen, Ismail A9 3:01.84

SAC-MI 14Kongara, Varun10 3:03.69

FISH-MI 14Han, Ken S11 3:07.00

LIFE-MI 13Chen-Wreglesworth, Ethan12 3:18.84

RBST-MI 17Branson, Rylan J13 3:32.87

MD-MI 13Austin, Kent T--- DFS

Declared false start - Misc

 
#38  Girls 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-MI 17Phillips, Lauren M1 2:42.12

GPG-MI 13Cooper, Annalisa2 2:43.41

FISH-MI 13Sutton, Abigail N3 2:44.50

SAC-MI 13Wang, Michelle J4 2:53.00

DCAC-MI 14Saski, Emmalyn E5 2:53.25

FISH-MI 14Margrif, Maya A6 2:54.12

LIFE-MI 15Weslati, Beya7 2:56.21

LIFE-MI 15Qu, Lizzy R8 3:01.43

FISH-MI 14Alfonso, Charleigh9 3:02.15

EBSC-WI 13Forgie, Nylah O10 3:04.31

SAC-MI 16Kongara, Aditi11 3:06.00

LIFE-MI 13Hernandez Vargas, Sofia12 3:07.29

EBSC-WI 13Lutz, Sophia J13 3:10.09

RBST-MI 13Militello, Mia G14 3:13.28

FISH-MI 12Tracy, Evelyn R15 3:14.56

EBSC-WI 13Gabron, Emma J16 3:15.41

SAC-MI 13Meng, Angelina17 3:15.94

LIFE-MI 15Kim, Kaitlyn18 3:16.53

MON-MI 14Tyner, Marilyn J19 3:21.59

FISH-MI 10Li, Anne Q20 3:22.60

MD-MI 13Huber, Rebekah21 3:30.12

SAC-MI 14Lesic, Lorena22 3:33.15

LIFE-MI 13Park, Sohyun23 3:41.02

 
#39  Boys 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MD-MI 13Voorheis, Ryan H1 4:48.35

DCAC-MI 16Coy, Lucas R2 4:48.50

EBSC-WI 16Karun, Maddy P3 4:57.37

EBSC-WI 13Karun, Keshav U4 4:58.88

LIFE-MI 15Weslati, Lonis5 5:04.78

DCAC-MI 16O'Connor, Ryan C6 5:10.47

SAC-MI 13Kelly, Mason A7 5:13.21

LINC-MI 15Johnson, Walter8 5:19.90

MON-MI 15Moore, Parker J9 6:10.97

LIFE-MI 12Lee, Sungwon10 6:16.41

MON-MI 11Dowen, Evan M11 6:17.40

LIFE-MI 14Panse, Rayan12 6:21.25

LIFE-MI 14Patnaik, Aarav13 6:27.78

LIFE-MI 13Bluhm, Lucas14 7:10.85

 
#40  Girls 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 14Inniger, Emily D1 5:08.45

SAC-MI 13Wang, Michelle J2 5:14.06

LIFE-MI 16Maclean, Ellie3 5:37.47

LIFE-MI 13Hernandez Vargas, Sofia4 5:40.53

EBSC-WI 12Buchan, Leah G5 5:42.31

MD-MI 13Huber, Rebekah6 5:46.66

FISH-MI 12Raveed, Acacia E7 5:58.69

FISH-MI 14Luczak, Maddie R8 5:58.72

MD-MI 14Burr, Julia L9 5:59.00

MD-MI 11Yeon, Leah S10 6:01.66

SAC-MI  9Gopalsamy, Magizhini11 6:08.03

LIFE-MI 13Choong, Claire C12 6:13.37

BWO-MI 12King, Lyla M13 6:26.13

LIFE-MI 15Weslati, Beya14 6:39.12

MD-MI  9Hamel, Lucie S15 7:11.75

 
#41  Boys 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MD-MI 13Voorheis, Ryan H1 10:01.04

33.74 37.48 38.3638.24

38.58 38.36 38.11 38.41

38.54 39.26 37.94 38.75

38.04 37.78 35.36 34.09

EBSC-WI 13Kumar, Aaroosh R2 10:21.63

33.83 37.94 38.7238.52

39.37 39.10 39.51 39.58

38.99 39.63 39.44 39.76

39.13 39.75 39.74 38.62

MON-MI 17Adams, Alec C3 10:52.55

33.28 38.00 41.2438.61

42.27 43.67 43.53 42.72

42.97 42.13 42.55 44.05

43.04 43.10 35.65 35.74

MD-MI 11Rishe, Cal S4 10:55.43

34.28 40.13 42.1840.85

42.52 42.40 42.86 41.84

42.20 41.52 41.10 42.31

41.12 41.91 39.56 38.65

 
#42  Girls 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 14Inniger, Emily D1 10:45.43

35.43 40.89 40.6041.31

41.09 40.88 40.47 40.53

41.06 40.94 41.58 40.51

41.09 40.36 40.56 38.13

MON-MI 16Smith, Sophia C2 11:43.25

35.02 39.99 43.9342.14

43.84 45.07 44.84 44.94

45.80 45.50 45.48 46.33

46.89 47.21 45.49 40.78

DCAC-MI 11Inniger, Mary R3 11:44.61

39.28 44.41 44.4043.97

44.61 44.18 44.78 44.53

45.02 44.81 44.22 44.33

44.72 44.52 44.37 42.46

MON-MI 13Dowen, Ava M4 12:20.83

38.12 43.97 46.2345.72

46.83 46.88 47.82 47.32

47.78 47.74 48.53 48.14

48.08 47.67 46.94 43.06

 
#43  Boys 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 16Coy, Lucas R1 2:51.83

36.92 43.04 46.0945.78

SAC-MI 15Meng, Derek2 2:55.47

39.54 44.64 44.3146.98

LIFE-MI 15Lee, Daewon3 3:01.63

40.54 46.18 47.5547.36

RAZ-MI 13Kelly, Aidan4 3:06.18

39.72 47.71 49.8448.91

SAC-MI 12Oike, Haruki5 3:09.39

42.36 48.02 50.3548.66

GPG-MI 12Lambie, Logan6 3:10.57

43.35 49.02 47.8950.31

SAC-MI 13Kelly, Mason A7 3:10.93

43.14 50.17 48.1149.51

EBSC-WI 13Karun, Keshav U8 3:11.46

43.93 49.20 49.6648.67

LIFE-MI 16Shaheen, Ismail A9 3:17.02

45.17 50.65 50.3450.86

EBSC-WI 13Kawa, Griffin J10 3:19.01

43.24 50.10 52.5853.09

EBSC-WI 16Karun, Maddy P11 3:23.16

45.45 51.36 54.0252.33

MD-MI 12Reder, Albin12 3:23.23

46.93 52.35 51.0252.93
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2025 Life Time Michigan Summerfest - 6/21/2025 to 6/22/2025
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Eastern Michigan University

Results
(#43  Boys 200 Meter Breast)

SAC-MI 14Kongara, Varun13 3:24.06

47.96 53.06 50.4752.57

MD-MI 13Hall, Noah N14 3:24.47

44.81 51.07 54.1454.45

FISH-MI 10Yu, Ryan R15 3:25.03

FISH-MI 14Mulligan, Trevor J16 3:34.70

45.77 54.52 57.4057.01

LIFE-MI 13Kim, Jun17 3:36.15

46.24 55.32 57.7556.84

LIFE-MI 12Park, Dan18 3:45.89

47.94 56.59 57.861:03.50

LIFE-MI 15Dashnaw, Jonah I19 3:51.66

47.43 53.43 1:17.1253.68

 
#44  Girls 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-MI 17Phillips, Lauren M1 2:54.40

39.24 43.71 46.0545.40

DCAC-MI 13Jahnke, Alice H2 3:00.47

40.00 46.39 46.0048.08

FISH-MI 14Ortiz, Melanie J3 3:02.81

41.59 47.14 47.4546.63

MD-MI 11Yeon, Leah S4 3:08.21

41.78 48.36 49.7248.35

DCAC-MI 15Skiles, Sadie R5 3:10.69

42.80 48.40 49.9049.59

FISH-MI 13Sutton, Abigail N6 3:15.31

43.99 49.55 49.9751.80

EBSC-WI 12McWey, Cici A7 3:20.10

44.89 53.22 50.8951.10

SAC-MI 16Kongara, Aditi8 3:24.42

45.77 52.20 52.9653.49

FISH-MI 14Alfonso, Charleigh9 3:25.89

46.48 53.08 52.7653.57

EBSC-WI 13Schrammel, Ava E10 3:26.23

45.40 51.30 54.5554.98

SAC-MI 12Inoue, Nozomi11 3:28.95

49.14 54.10 51.1054.61

SAC-MI 13Meng, Angelina12 3:29.28

45.77 52.04 55.5455.93

SAC-MI 14Saiki, Akari K13 3:32.93

47.04 55.92 55.1054.87

EBSC-WI 13Lutz, Sophia J14 3:34.29

49.13 54.93 54.1256.11

LIFE-MI 15Qu, Lizzy R15 3:35.71

48.64 55.73 55.2956.05

EBSC-WI 13Forgie, Nylah O16 3:40.25

50.21 56.65 55.8957.50

EBSC-WI 12Denis, Addison M17 3:40.70

47.64 56.57 58.5357.96

BWO-MI 12King, Lyla M18 3:41.69

52.43 57.62 54.2657.38

RBST-MI 16Rutkowski, Kate R19 3:42.62

50.04 55.64 58.1458.80

LIFE-MI 13Choong, Claire C20 3:43.24

51.19 56.55 58.3657.14

MON-MI 13Dowen, Ava M21 3:53.58

51.40 1:00.01 1:00.351:01.82

LIFE-MI 11He, Serena22 3:57.11

52.42 1:00.41 1:01.431:02.85

SAC-MI 14Lesic, Lorena23 3:58.88

49.51 1:00.99 1:04.591:03.79

 
#45  Boys 8&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAZ-MI  8Jones, Jimmie A1 57.65

RAZ-MI  7Montgomery, DeRon M--- DQ 1:06.41

Arms past hipline

MD-MI  8Harrington, Rhett J--- DQ 1:49.62

FISH-MI  7Baca, Sebastian--- DQ 1:50.36

 
#45  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 10Zhai, Noah Y1 45.04

FISH-MI 10Kalugotla, Yuvansh N2 45.58

GPG-MI 10Cooper, Mack3 49.26

MD-MI 10McDonnell, Drew J4 58.37

SAC-MI 10Hannah, Owen A5 1:02.92

LIFE-MI 10Li, Mark6 1:03.36

LIFE-MI 10GU, James7 1:10.25

MD-MI 10Sabbah, Quasar8 1:11.40

SAC-MI  9Selvakumar, Iniyan9 1:12.55

EBSC-WI  9Kawa, Grady J--- DQ 1:05.97

Arms past hipline

DCAC-MI  9Layher, Dylan C--- DQ 1:27.23

Scissors kick

 
#46  Girls 8&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MD-MI  8Rishe, Reagan E1 1:11.22

LIFE-MI  8Hart, Kataryna2 1:42.23

EBSC-WI  7McWey, Francie M--- DQ 1:36.24

Alternating Kick

 
#46  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MON-MI 10Ruszczyk, Finley H1 47.17

EBSC-WI  9McWey, Aggie E2 49.37

GPG-MI 10Lambie, Maddie3 49.95

DCAC-MI 10Ludlow, Avery T4 50.41

SAC-MI  9Gopalsamy, Magizhini5 51.21

MD-MI  9Harrington, Lennon E6 53.34

SAC-MI 10Huo, Rachel7 55.73

EBSC-WI  9Schrammel, Ellie C8 1:00.38

LINC-MI 10Lehto, Harper9 1:03.18

DCAC-MI  9Coy, Sophie V--- DQ 1:06.06

Scissors kick

 
#47  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-MI 10Shi, Brian W1 58.97

MD-MI 10Sabbah, Quasar2 1:14.23

 
#47  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 12Oliphant, Lennox W1 41.01

GPG-MI 12Lambie, Logan2 41.05

RAZ-MI 12Haashiim, Baasil R3 42.45

MD-MI 12Reder, Albin4 42.50

FISH-MI 11Houben, Adam P5 43.42

SAC-MI 12Santo, Colvin R6 43.47

LIFE-MI 12Park, Dan7 45.53

MD-MI 11Rishe, Cal S8 46.94

RAZ-MI 12King, Carlton L9 47.28

RAZ-MI 11Mishaw, Matthew C10 48.27

MON-MI 11Dowen, Evan M11 51.11

LIFE-MI 12Zhou, Justin12 53.18

EBSC-WI 11Henry, Zeke M13 53.40

LIFE-MI 12Sheelvanth, Veer14 55.47

FISH-MI 12Rodriguez, Manny M15 56.24

SAC-MI 11Wang, Ethan Q16 57.31

LIFE-MI 11Wang, Leo T17 58.00

 
#48  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 10Li, Anne Q1 44.87

SAC-MI 10Qin, Hannah2 1:12.45

 
#48  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MD-MI 11Yeon, Leah S1 39.95

EBSC-WI 12McWey, Cici A2 42.17

SAC-MI 12Inoue, Nozomi3 43.18

SAC-MI 12Yuan, Claire W4 43.20

EBSC-WI 12Denis, Addison M5 44.38

RBST-MI 12Danosky, Emmy G6 44.71

DCAC-MI 11Saski, Annaliese C7 45.14

FISH-MI 12Tracy, Evelyn R8 46.84

EBSC-WI 12Buchan, Leah G9 47.03

BWO-MI 12King, Lyla M10 49.09

UN-MI 11Masserant, Camryn11 50.21

SAC-MI 11Wang, Claire J12 51.09

LIFE-MI 11He, Serena13 51.61

FISH-MI 11Nie, Audrey K14 52.13

FISH-MI 12Minoletti, Merabella V15 53.04

MD-MI 11Wu, Patti16 53.78

SAC-MI 11Murali, Dhaathri17 55.43

RAZ-MI 11Simmons, Kennedi L18 56.24

SAC-MI 12Ganga, Veeksha19 58.38

LIFE-MI 12Kim, Sumin20 1:07.19

LIFE-MI 11Shamamy, Sydney--- DQ 59.74

Butterfly kick

 
#49  Boys 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 15Weslati, Lonis1 34.84

SAC-MI 15Meng, Derek2 36.17

MON-MI 16Hay, Jayce A3 36.43
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2025 Life Time Michigan Summerfest - 6/21/2025 to 6/22/2025

Hosted by Life Time Michigan Swim Team, Sanction #: MI2425143

Eastern Michigan University

Results
(#49  Boys 50 Meter Breast)

BWO-MI 14Ruiz, Johnathon N4 36.49

RAZ-MI 13Kelly, Aidan5 36.72

LINC-MI 15Lehto, Ryan6 38.23

LIFE-MI 16Shaheen, Ismail A7 40.50

RBST-MI 14Keith, Wyatt H8 41.14

LINC-MI 15Crawford, Owen9 41.17

LIFE-MI 14Panse, Rayan10 42.05

LIFE-MI 16Krieger, Clatyon J11 43.15

FISH-MI 14Mulligan, Trevor J12 43.44

LINC-MI 15Johnson, Walter13 43.84

SAC-MI 13Ozika, Shota14 44.05

RAZ-MI 13Ahmad, Idris I15 44.16

MON-MI 16Carveth, Noah D16 44.57

LIFE-MI 13Kim, Jun17 44.86

MON-MI 14Hoskins, Garren M18 46.39

LIFE-MI 15Dashnaw, Jonah I19 46.55

FISH-MI 12Luczak, Owen T20 47.86

MD-MI 13Austin, Kent T21 50.36

MON-MI 15Moore, Parker J22 52.90

DCAC-MI 13Pontoni, Jack P23 53.97

SAC-MI 13Ramdurai, Ashwin24 56.77

LIFE-MI 13Bluhm, Lucas25 59.27

 
#50  Girls 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPG-MI 13Cooper, Annalisa1 36.74

DCAC-MI 13Jahnke, Alice H2 37.19

SAC-MI 17Phillips, Lauren M3 37.42

MON-MI 16Smith, Sophia C4 39.00

FISH-MI 14Nunez, Adriana V5 43.36

SAC-MI 13Meng, Angelina6 45.17

LIFE-MI 16Sparks, Jayden M7 45.19

LIFE-MI 13Hernandez Vargas, Sofia8 45.64

SAC-MI 13Wang, Michelle J9 45.95

LIFE-MI 15Weslati, Beya10 46.15

SAC-MI 15Williams, Adriana R11 47.93

RBST-MI 16Rutkowski, Kate R12 47.97

FISH-MI 14Ngiau, Zoe M13 48.07

SAC-MI 14Allgeier, Evelyn E14 48.22

FISH-MI 14Luczak, Maddie R15 49.41

LIFE-MI 16Maclean, Ellie16 49.96

MON-MI 14Brooks, June17 50.87

EBSC-WI 13Gabron, Emma J18 51.18

SAC-MI 14Inoue, Kotomi19 51.32

MON-MI 14Tyner, Marilyn J20 51.42

MON-MI 14Eby, Alexandra A21 52.62

 
#51  Boys 8&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAZ-MI  8Jones, Jimmie A1 2:23.27

1:07.60 1:15.67

 
#51  Boys 9-10 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 10Li, Mark1 2:18.47

1:07.76 1:10.71

 
#52  Girls 9-10 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI  9McWey, Aggie E1 1:48.62

49.58 59.04

SAC-MI 10Huo, Rachel2 1:55.56

50.86 1:04.70

 
#53  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPG-MI 12Cooper, Anthony1 1:15.02

33.72 41.30

FISH-MI 12Oliphant, Lennox W2 1:18.17

36.12 42.05

MD-MI 12Reder, Albin3 1:22.91

38.43 44.48

SAC-MI 12Santo, Colvin R4 1:23.69

37.51 46.18

RAZ-MI 12King, Carlton L5 1:27.23

38.79 48.44

RAZ-MI 12Haashiim, Baasil R6 1:29.94

39.91 50.03

LIFE-MI 12Lee, Sungwon7 1:31.29

40.74 50.55

RAZ-MI 11Mishaw, Matthew C8 1:53.04

46.79 1:06.25

LIFE-MI 12Sheelvanth, Veer9 2:16.30

57.20 1:19.10

 
#54  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 11Inniger, Mary R1 1:20.21

38.25 41.96

DCAC-MI 11Saski, Annaliese C2 1:21.17

39.33 41.84

SAC-MI 12Inoue, Nozomi3 1:25.32

39.43 45.89

EBSC-WI 12Buchan, Leah G4 1:28.13

39.81 48.32

LIFE-MI 11He, Serena5 1:54.63

50.56 1:04.07

SAC-MI 12Ganga, Veeksha6 1:55.46

49.70 1:05.76

FISH-MI 11Nie, Audrey K7 2:04.05

55.58 1:08.47

 
#55  Boys 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 15Kopinski, Anthony D1 1:02.42

28.97 33.45

FISH-MI 17Baca, Diego2 1:03.07

29.15 33.92

RAZ-MI 13Kelly, Aidan3 1:08.11

31.93 36.18

LIFE-MI 15Lee, Daewon4 1:09.64

31.74 37.90

EBSC-WI 13Karun, Keshav U5 1:12.31

32.93 39.38

EBSC-WI 16Karun, Maddy P6 1:13.13

33.13 40.00

BWO-MI 14Ruiz, Johnathon N7 1:13.17

33.35 39.82

MD-MI 14Good, Elliot F8 1:13.97

34.35 39.62

MON-MI 16Hay, Jayce A9 1:15.24

33.22 42.02

MON-MI 17Adams, Alec C10 1:20.04

34.37 45.67

LIFE-MI 16Krieger, Clatyon J11 1:21.26

37.46 43.80

SAC-MI 14Tanaka, Ryoto J12 1:21.86

37.70 44.16

BWO-MI 15Vera-Huges, Adrian G13 1:22.29

37.75 44.54

SAC-MI 14Kongara, Varun14 1:27.03

40.67 46.36

LIFE-MI 14Panse, Rayan15 1:27.11

36.68 50.43

EBSC-WI 13Kumar, Aaroosh R16 1:28.96

41.53 47.43

EBSC-WI 13Kawa, Griffin J17 1:31.29

39.91 51.38

RAZ-MI 13Ahmad, Idris I18 1:33.67

38.87 54.80

SAC-MI 13Ramdurai, Ashwin19 1:50.04

48.79 1:01.25

LIFE-MI 14Patnaik, Aarav20 1:54.31

49.18 1:05.13

LIFE-MI 13Bluhm, Lucas21 2:09.26

56.98 1:12.28

 
#56  Girls 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 14Ortiz, Melanie J1 1:12.41

33.76 38.65

FISH-MI 13Sutton, Abigail N2 1:13.87

34.47 39.40

DCAC-MI 14Inniger, Emily D3 1:14.63

33.97 40.66

DCAC-MI 13Jahnke, Alice H4 1:19.53

35.44 44.09

LIFE-MI 15Qu, Lizzy R5 1:21.18

37.08 44.10

FISH-MI 14Alfonso, Charleigh6 1:23.32

39.36 43.96

EBSC-WI 13Forgie, Nylah O7 1:23.55

37.45 46.10
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(#56  Girls 100 Meter Fly)

MON-MI 16Smith, Sophia C8 1:23.68

35.00 48.68

LIFE-MI 15Weslati, Beya9 1:24.86

37.57 47.29

MON-MI 15Etue, Alexis L10 1:27.27

39.81 47.46

SAC-MI 16Kongara, Aditi11 1:27.43

39.47 47.96

LIFE-MI 16Sparks, Jayden M12 1:28.09

39.66 48.43

LIFE-MI 13Choong, Claire C13 1:29.05

40.31 48.74

EBSC-WI 13Schrammel, Ava E14 1:30.76

40.96 49.80

EBSC-WI 13Gabron, Emma J15 1:37.51

41.57 55.94

 
#57  Boys 8&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAZ-MI  7Montgomery, DeRon M1 3:54.87

49.06 1:02.66 58.781:04.37

MD-MI  8Harrington, Rhett J2 4:29.52

55.87 1:12.63 1:10.941:10.08

 
#57  Boys 9-10 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 10Yu, Ryan R1 2:51.82

40.13 44.94 40.8145.94

FISH-MI 10Zhai, Noah Y2 2:55.86

40.49 45.17 43.8646.34

FISH-MI 10Kalugotla, Yuvansh N3 3:17.15

43.22 50.37 50.9952.57

SAC-MI 10Hannah, Owen A4 3:49.33

51.35 59.73 57.671:00.58

SAC-MI 10Shi, Brian W5 3:53.48

52.25 1:03.77 54.921:02.54

SAC-MI  9Selvakumar, Iniyan6 3:57.23

52.13 1:05.71 59.251:00.14

LIFE-MI 10GU, James7 5:01.84

 
#57  Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-MI 12Santo, Colvin R1 2:26.03

33.73 37.57 36.6638.07

SAC-MI 12Shi, Adam W2 2:30.58

34.00 39.68 38.1138.79

LIFE-MI 11Park, Stewart3 2:33.47

35.11 39.71 38.9239.73

FISH-MI 11Houben, Adam P4 2:39.17

36.53 40.66 39.4742.51

DCAC-MI 12O'Connor, Liam S5 2:43.96

36.11 41.75 42.5543.55

FISH-MI 12Oliphant, Lennox W6 2:45.14

36.82 42.28 41.8444.20

FISH-MI 12Luczak, Owen T7 2:46.05

37.56 43.42 40.2444.83

LIFE-MI 12Lee, Sungwon8 2:51.35

40.65 45.19 39.1846.33

FISH-MI 12Rodriguez, Manny M9 2:58.27

39.57 45.18 46.0947.43

MON-MI 11Dowen, Evan M10 3:00.84

39.31 46.70 47.2047.63

LIFE-MI 12Park, Dan11 3:18.25

43.49 52.36 48.9853.42

LIFE-MI 12Sheelvanth, Veer12 3:25.97

44.68 52.33 54.2354.73

LIFE-MI 11Wang, Leo T13 3:53.29

51.79 59.79 58.631:03.08

EBSC-WI 11Henry, Zeke M14 4:09.14

52.51 1:03.59 1:06.311:06.73

 
#58  Girls 9-10 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 10Ludlow, Avery T1 2:39.92

36.15 41.75 40.0042.02

MON-MI 10Ruszczyk, Finley H2 2:52.54

38.86 44.22 42.9446.52

FISH-MI 10Li, Anne Q3 3:02.32

41.14 47.12 44.2849.78

MD-MI  9Harrington, Lennon E4 3:15.85

42.32 50.41 49.4753.65

EBSC-WI  9Schrammel, Ellie C5 3:55.00

51.25 1:00.41 1:00.981:02.36

 
#58  Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 12Minoletti, Merabella V1 2:37.46

37.11 41.16 38.0941.10

DCAC-MI 12Fleishans, Zoe K2 2:46.81

38.11 43.72 41.9143.07

FISH-MI 12Tracy, Evelyn R3 2:48.90

38.90 43.62 39.7246.66

SAC-MI 11Wang, EmmaJing4 2:49.37

38.33 43.11 43.6844.25

SAC-MI 11Wang, Claire J5 2:49.68

39.01 43.38 42.9044.39

FISH-MI 11Griffen, Aubrey L6 2:53.59

36.98 45.66 45.1845.77

BWO-MI 12King, Lyla M7 2:59.55

41.97 45.74 44.6047.24

SAC-MI 11Murali, Dhaathri8 3:21.74

44.95 53.91 47.7555.13

LIFE-MI 11Shamamy, Sydney9 3:40.64

48.12 56.06 57.3759.09

LIFE-MI 12Kim, Sumin10 3:57.08

49.69 1:00.75 1:00.271:06.37

RAZ-MI 11Simmons, Kennedi L11 4:05.61

52.88 1:04.69 1:04.531:03.51

MD-MI 11Yeon, Leah S--- DQ DQ

 
#59  Boys 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 17Baca, Diego1 2:10.17

30.12 33.46 32.1134.48

LIFE-MI 15Weslati, Lonis2 2:10.96

31.04 33.56 32.3733.99

LIFE-MI 15Lee, Daewon3 2:12.79

29.57 32.45 35.3035.47

MD-MI 13Voorheis, Ryan H4 2:14.19

30.97 34.06 35.1334.03

LINC-MI 15Crawford, Owen5 2:18.58

30.98 35.39 35.0837.13

SAC-MI 13Kelly, Mason A6 2:22.49

33.59 36.49 35.4936.92

DCAC-MI 16O'Connor, Ryan C7 2:27.69

32.83 37.14 39.0038.72

MON-MI 16Carveth, Noah D8 2:27.79

32.13 36.96 39.2139.49

EBSC-WI 13Kawa, Griffin J9 2:27.80

33.79 37.54 37.4539.02

MD-MI 14Good, Elliot F10 2:28.66

34.24 38.83 35.6239.97

SAC-MI 12Oike, Haruki11 2:28.86

34.42 39.09 35.3739.98

MON-MI 17Green, Reuben L12 2:29.19

34.04 38.33 34.9641.86

BWO-MI 15Vera-Huges, Adrian G13 2:29.48

33.94 38.23 37.6939.62

MON-MI 17Adams, Alec C14 2:29.71

32.90 37.60 39.4739.74

SAC-MI 13Ozika, Shota15 2:36.43

35.48 40.62 38.2742.06

DCAC-MI 13Pontoni, Jack P16 2:36.46

35.04 39.88 40.2941.25

RAZ-MI 13Ahmad, Idris I17 2:36.57

33.97 40.55 40.7341.32

MON-MI 14Hoskins, Garren M18 2:38.45

33.57 38.97 43.9541.96

RBST-MI 13Ross, Deyton E19 2:42.89

35.29 41.57 41.4444.59

LIFE-MI 13Kim, Jun20 2:46.17

35.32 42.11 43.4345.31

MON-MI 14Etue, Tyler I21 2:50.85

41.00 43.41 41.5844.86

MON-MI 15Moore, Parker J22 2:51.78

36.20 44.34 44.6346.61

LIFE-MI 14Panse, Rayan23 2:52.28

36.52 44.92 41.3249.52

MD-MI 13Austin, Kent T24 2:53.61

36.75 46.78 45.0845.00

LIFE-MI 14Patnaik, Aarav25 2:55.76

40.21 44.68 44.4346.44

MD-MI 13Hall, Noah N26 2:56.04

41.81 44.96 42.2747.00
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(#59  Boys 200 Meter Free)

LIFE-MI 15Dashnaw, Jonah I27 3:06.06

37.93 46.88 1:41.25

SAC-MI 15Ly, Andy H28 3:29.06

40.10 57.53 54.3857.05

 
#60  Girls 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 14Inniger, Emily D1 2:24.78

32.48 37.44 36.8038.06

SAC-MI 17Phillips, Lauren M2 2:25.27

33.43 37.13 37.2137.50

SAC-MI 13Wang, Michelle J3 2:26.17

33.22 36.47 38.0438.44

FISH-MI 13Sutton, Abigail N4 2:31.39

34.77 38.89 37.6440.09

GPG-MI 13Cooper, Annalisa5 2:31.57

35.26 38.78 38.1139.42

LIFE-MI 16Maclean, Ellie6 2:37.46

34.62 39.60 40.3842.86

FISH-MI 14Nunez, Adriana V7 2:37.87

36.24 41.24 39.4640.93

DCAC-MI 15Skiles, Sadie R8 2:39.37

34.81 40.67 41.5742.32

LIFE-MI 13Hernandez Vargas, Sofia9 2:40.64

38.32 41.05 39.7241.55

EBSC-WI 13Lutz, Sophia J10 2:41.04

38.46 41.58 57.3023.70

MON-MI 14Tyner, Marilyn J11 2:43.84

38.02 41.60 41.9742.25

LIFE-MI 16Sparks, Jayden M12 2:46.20

38.02 42.56 42.6642.96

MON-MI 13Dowen, Ava M13 2:49.16

37.67 43.33 44.2243.94

LIFE-MI 13Choong, Claire C14 2:50.25

39.08 42.61 43.5944.97

MD-MI 14Burr, Julia L15 2:50.27

39.04 43.49 43.0844.66

RBST-MI 16Rutkowski, Kate R16 2:50.77

38.35 44.23 41.7346.46

DCAC-MI 15Buis, Ada M17 2:51.32

36.67 43.87 44.3346.45

FISH-MI 14Ngiau, Zoe M18 2:51.54

39.39 43.57 43.3045.28

FISH-MI 14Luczak, Maddie R19 2:52.11

37.80 44.15 44.0146.15

SAC-MI 13Meng, Angelina20 2:52.47

38.43 45.29 44.0144.74

MON-MI 14Eby, Alexandra A21 2:52.54

42.32 45.46 43.7940.97

EBSC-WI 13Gabron, Emma J22 2:53.06

38.65 44.88 44.2745.26

SAC-MI 14Lesic, Lorena23 2:57.24

38.69 44.23 45.5048.82

SAC-MI 14Saiki, Akari K24 3:00.70

40.63 46.83 45.6247.62

MON-MI 17Etue, Addyson M25 3:02.94

38.26 46.05 48.6150.02

MON-MI 13Mason, Sophia J26 3:03.48

42.03 47.08 45.7648.61

MON-MI 14Brooks, June27 3:05.81

40.99 46.91 49.3248.59

BWO-MI 14Onyski, Ava M28 3:48.03

45.18 56.08 1:02.421:04.35

 
#61  Boys 11-12 400 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALIFE-MI1 5:17.98

Park, Stewart 11 Lee, Sungwon 12

Park, Dan 12 Zhou, Justin 12

33.24 1:10.85 1:20.0238.77

38.30 1:22.09 39.27 1:25.02

 
#63  Boys 400 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALIFE-MI1 4:11.48

Weslati, Lonis 15 Lee, Daewon 15

Shaheen, Ismail A 16 Krieger, Clatyon J 16

27.90 57.68 1:02.8629.89

29.89 1:04.59 31.39 1:06.35

AEBSC-WI2 4:32.59

Karun, Keshav U 13 Kawa, Griffin J 13

Kumar, Aaroosh R 13 Karun, Maddy P 16

30.89 1:05.19 1:08.0932.16

34.59 1:13.19 31.22 1:06.12

BLIFE-MI3 5:08.38

Kim, Jun 13 Dashnaw, Jonah I 15

Bluhm, Lucas 13 Panse, Rayan 14

32.85 1:12.21 1:17.2235.37

40.44 1:28.99 33.89 1:09.96

 
#64  Girls 400 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALIFE-MI1 4:55.62

Maclean, Ellie 16 Sparks, Jayden M 16

Weslati, Beya 15 Qu, Lizzy R 15

32.72 1:11.92 1:13.4635.42

36.15 1:19.62 32.57 1:10.62

 
#65  Boys 8&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAZ-MI  8Jones, Jimmie A1 1:48.94

54.36 54.58

RAZ-MI  7Montgomery, DeRon M2 2:00.91

55.82 1:05.09

MD-MI  8Harrington, Rhett J3 2:07.98

1:01.02 1:06.96

 
#65  Boys 9-10 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 10Kalugotla, Yuvansh N1 1:54.14

55.43 58.71

SAC-MI 10Hannah, Owen A2 1:56.03

59.00 57.03

LIFE-MI 10Li, Mark3 2:02.21

58.69 1:03.52

SAC-MI  9Selvakumar, Iniyan4 2:10.79

1:02.95 1:07.84

EBSC-WI  9Kawa, Grady J5 2:24.47

1:04.20 1:20.27

LIFE-MI 10GU, James--- DQ 2:36.50

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

1:15.03 1:21.47

 
#66  Girls 9-10 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MON-MI 10Ruszczyk, Finley H1 1:28.64

43.13 45.51

SAC-MI  9Gopalsamy, Magizhini2 1:33.81

45.54 48.27

MD-MI  9Harrington, Lennon E3 1:39.24

49.21 50.03

SAC-MI 10Huo, Rachel4 1:41.21

51.06 50.15

EBSC-WI  9Schrammel, Ellie C5 2:01.39

56.62 1:04.77

SAC-MI 10Qin, Hannah6 2:21.20

1:06.43 1:14.77

 
#67  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPG-MI 12Cooper, Anthony1 1:13.49

35.93 37.56

SAC-MI 12Santo, Colvin R2 1:20.45

39.31 41.14

SAC-MI 12Shi, Adam W3 1:20.65

38.91 41.74

LIFE-MI 11Park, Stewart4 1:21.22

39.68 41.54

FISH-MI 12Luczak, Owen T5 1:23.00

41.40 41.60

RAZ-MI 12King, Carlton L6 1:24.28

RAZ-MI 12Haashiim, Baasil R7 1:27.00

FISH-MI 11Houben, Adam P8 1:28.99

43.13 45.86

LIFE-MI 12Lee, Sungwon9 1:29.85

43.39 46.46

DCAC-MI 12O'Connor, Liam S10 1:30.45

43.20 47.25

RAZ-MI 11Mishaw, Matthew C11 1:31.19

43.37 47.82

MD-MI 12Keinath, Reid R12 1:36.04

48.24 47.80

MON-MI 11Dowen, Evan M13 1:36.48

46.91 49.57

FISH-MI 12Rodriguez, Manny M14 1:40.85

49.38 51.47

LIFE-MI 12Zhou, Justin15 1:47.36
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(#67  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Back)

LIFE-MI 11Wang, Leo T16 2:12.12

1:03.72 1:08.40

 
#68  Girls 8&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MD-MI  8Rishe, Reagan E1 1:54.96

54.55 1:00.41

 
#68  Girls 9-10 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 10Li, Anne Q1 1:30.54

42.88 47.66

 
#68  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 12Buchan, Leah G1 1:20.24

39.28 40.96

FISH-MI 12Minoletti, Merabella V2 1:21.06

39.93 41.13

DCAC-MI 11Saski, Annaliese C3 1:23.75

41.22 42.53

SAC-MI 11Wang, EmmaJing4 1:24.36

41.59 42.77

DCAC-MI 11Inniger, Mary R5 1:25.10

41.48 43.62

UN-MI 11Masserant, Camryn6 1:25.90

42.57 43.33

FISH-MI 12Tracy, Evelyn R7 1:26.95

42.79 44.16

SAC-MI 12Yuan, Claire W8 1:29.29

43.52 45.77

FISH-MI 11Griffen, Aubrey L9 1:29.87

43.97 45.90

DCAC-MI 12Fleishans, Zoe K10 1:37.89

48.44 49.45

MD-MI 11Wu, Patti11 1:43.83

49.34 54.49

FISH-MI 11Nie, Audrey K12 1:50.91

52.73 58.18

SAC-MI 12Ganga, Veeksha13 1:54.18

54.20 59.98

LIFE-MI 12Kim, Sumin14 2:05.40

58.89 1:06.51

RAZ-MI 11Simmons, Kennedi L15 2:09.20

1:01.48 1:07.72

MD-MI 11Yeon, Leah S--- DQ DQ

 
#69  Boys 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 15Kopinski, Anthony D1 1:03.30

30.75 32.55

FISH-MI 17Baca, Diego2 1:05.54

31.79 33.75

LIFE-MI 15Lee, Daewon3 1:08.58

32.78 35.80

EBSC-WI 13Karun, Keshav U4 1:13.74

35.44 38.30

RBST-MI 14Keith, Wyatt H5 1:15.84

37.73 38.11

LINC-MI 15Lehto, Ryan6 1:16.08

37.66 38.42

LIFE-MI 16Krieger, Clatyon J7 1:17.01

37.26 39.75

LINC-MI 15Crawford, Owen8 1:17.39

36.84 40.55

EBSC-WI 16Karun, Maddy P9 1:17.60

37.28 40.32

DCAC-MI 16O'Connor, Ryan C10 1:19.77

38.98 40.79

MON-MI 16Carveth, Noah D11 1:20.12

37.59 42.53

LIFE-MI 16Shaheen, Ismail A12 1:21.06

40.60 40.46

LINC-MI 15Johnson, Walter13 1:21.19

37.52 43.67

MD-MI 14Good, Elliot F14 1:21.49

38.73 42.76

SAC-MI 12Oike, Haruki15 1:21.90

39.77 42.13

MD-MI 13Voorheis, Ryan H16 1:22.27

40.07 42.20

BWO-MI 15Vera-Huges, Adrian G17 1:22.51

39.94 42.57

MON-MI 14Hoskins, Garren M18 1:23.24

40.08 43.16

MD-MI 13Hall, Noah N19 1:25.75

40.19 45.56

SAC-MI 14Kongara, Varun20 1:26.60

43.49 43.11

SAC-MI 14Tanaka, Ryoto J21 1:26.66

42.49 44.17

EBSC-WI 13Kumar, Aaroosh R22 1:27.28

44.08 43.20

LIFE-MI 14Patnaik, Aarav23 1:28.78

42.17 46.61

FISH-MI 14Mulligan, Trevor J24 1:30.80

43.80 47.00

MD-MI 13Austin, Kent T25 1:38.15

46.04 52.11

SAC-MI 13Ramdurai, Ashwin26 1:42.96

49.16 53.80

LIFE-MI 13Bluhm, Lucas27 1:51.53

55.34 56.19

MON-MI 14Etue, Tyler I--- DQ 1:39.76

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

50.49 49.27

 
#70  Girls 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 14Ortiz, Melanie J1 1:11.45

35.01 36.44

SAC-MI 17Phillips, Lauren M2 1:16.52

37.29 39.23

LIFE-MI 15Qu, Lizzy R3 1:19.16

38.75 40.41

LIFE-MI 16Maclean, Ellie4 1:19.92

38.81 41.11

SAC-MI 16Gopalsamy, Haasini5 1:20.00

38.61 41.39

EBSC-WI 13Forgie, Nylah O6 1:21.14

40.72 40.42

SAC-MI 13Wang, Michelle J7 1:23.78

41.72 42.06

EBSC-WI 13Schrammel, Ava E8 1:23.97

41.16 42.81

SAC-MI 15Williams, Adriana R9 1:25.21

41.55 43.66

EBSC-WI 13Lutz, Sophia J10 1:27.35

42.74 44.61

LIFE-MI 15Weslati, Beya11 1:28.68

44.85 43.83

FISH-MI 14Alfonso, Charleigh12 1:29.33

43.89 45.44

MON-MI 15Etue, Alexis L13 1:29.89

44.26 45.63

FISH-MI 14Luczak, Maddie R14 1:30.04

43.55 46.49

SAC-MI 16Kongara, Aditi15 1:30.48

44.42 46.06

DCAC-MI 15Buis, Ada M16 1:30.72

43.85 46.87

FISH-MI 14Ngiau, Zoe M17 1:32.20

45.24 46.96

LIFE-MI 16Sparks, Jayden M18 1:32.23

45.32 46.91

LIFE-MI 13Hernandez Vargas, Sofia19 1:32.65

46.98 45.67

MON-MI 13Mason, Sophia J20 1:33.88

45.61 48.27

MD-MI 14Burr, Julia L21 1:35.15

47.04 48.11

MON-MI 14Eby, Alexandra A22 1:35.28

46.28 49.00

SAC-MI 14Allgeier, Evelyn E23 1:37.06

46.55 50.51

SAC-MI 11Murali, Dhaathri24 1:40.74

49.28 51.46

MON-MI 17Etue, Addyson M25 1:42.92

BWO-MI 14Onyski, Ava M26 1:56.32

 
#71  Boys 8&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAZ-MI  8Jones, Jimmie A1 42.75

RAZ-MI  7Montgomery, DeRon M2 48.02

MD-MI  8Harrington, Rhett J3 54.53

FISH-MI  7Baca, Sebastian4 1:05.58
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#71  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 10Zhai, Noah Y1 35.85

MD-MI 10McDonnell, Drew J2 37.86

SAC-MI 10Hannah, Owen A3 42.54

FISH-MI 10Kalugotla, Yuvansh N4 43.13

MD-MI 10Sabbah, Quasar5 48.07

SAC-MI  9Selvakumar, Iniyan6 49.42

SAC-MI 10Shi, Brian W7 50.08

EBSC-WI  9Kawa, Grady J8 52.65

LIFE-MI 10GU, James9 1:06.23

DCAC-MI  9Layher, Dylan C10 1:08.07

 
#72  Girls 8&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MD-MI  8Rishe, Reagan E1 50.62

 
#72  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MON-MI 10Ruszczyk, Finley H1 33.97

DCAC-MI 10Ludlow, Avery T2 34.67

FISH-MI 10Li, Anne Q3 36.26

SAC-MI  9Gopalsamy, Magizhini4 38.01

MD-MI  9Harrington, Lennon E5 40.38

LINC-MI 10Lehto, Harper6 42.03

DCAC-MI  9Coy, Sophie V7 43.22

SAC-MI 10Huo, Rachel8 43.34

EBSC-WI  9Schrammel, Ellie C9 49.93

SAC-MI 10Qin, Hannah10 54.86

 
#73  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MD-MI 10Sabbah, Quasar1 49.55

LIFE-MI 10Li, Mark2 55.52

DCAC-MI  9Layher, Dylan C3 1:09.94

 
#73  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 12Oliphant, Lennox W1 30.03

SAC-MI 12Shi, Adam W2 30.07

GPG-MI 12Cooper, Anthony3 30.58

RAZ-MI 12King, Carlton L4 31.45

RAZ-MI 12Haashiim, Baasil R5 32.01

MD-MI 11Rishe, Cal S6 32.29

LIFE-MI 11Park, Stewart7 32.47

FISH-MI 11Houben, Adam P8 32.79

MD-MI 12Reder, Albin9 32.82

FISH-MI 12Luczak, Owen T10 35.14

LIFE-MI 12Park, Dan11 35.26

RAZ-MI 11Mishaw, Matthew C12 36.73

LIFE-MI 12Lee, Sungwon13 37.39

MON-MI 11Dowen, Evan M14 37.72

FISH-MI 12Rodriguez, Manny M15 39.41

LIFE-MI 12Sheelvanth, Veer16 40.26

LIFE-MI 12Zhou, Justin17 41.96

SAC-MI 11Wang, Ethan Q18 44.77

LIFE-MI 11Wang, Leo T19 48.39

 
#74  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 12Minoletti, Merabella V1 33.29

DCAC-MI 11Saski, Annaliese C2 33.57

EBSC-WI 12Buchan, Leah G3 33.76

RBST-MI 12Danosky, Emmy G4 34.10

FISH-MI 12Tracy, Evelyn R5 35.32

FISH-MI 11Griffen, Aubrey L6 35.37

SAC-MI 11Wang, Claire J7 35.38

SAC-MI 12Inoue, Nozomi8 35.42

DCAC-MI 12Fleishans, Zoe K9 35.73

DCAC-MI 11Inniger, Mary R10 35.90

UN-MI 11Masserant, Camryn11 37.17

BWO-MI 12King, Lyla M12 37.32

SAC-MI 12Yuan, Claire W13 37.62

MD-MI 11Wu, Patti14 38.61

SAC-MI 11Murali, Dhaathri15 40.13

SAC-MI 12Ganga, Veeksha16 40.22

LIFE-MI 11He, Serena17 41.97

LIFE-MI 11Shamamy, Sydney18 42.80

FISH-MI 11Nie, Audrey K19 42.81

RAZ-MI 11Simmons, Kennedi L20 43.39

LIFE-MI 12Kim, Sumin21 47.42

 
#75  Boys 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 15Weslati, Lonis*1 25.65

LINC-MI 15Johnson, Walter*1 25.65

BWO-MI 14Ruiz, Johnathon N*3 27.14

EBSC-WI 13Karun, Keshav U*3 27.14

LIFE-MI 16Shaheen, Ismail A*5 27.15

RAZ-MI 13Kelly, Aidan*5 27.15

FISH-MI 17Baca, Diego*7 27.25

DCAC-MI 16O'Connor, Ryan C*7 27.25

MON-MI 16Hay, Jayce A*9 27.60

EBSC-WI 13Kawa, Griffin J*9 27.60

MON-MI 17Adams, Alec C*11 28.22

LIFE-MI 13Kim, Jun*11 28.22

SAC-MI 13Kelly, Mason A*13 29.02

LINC-MI 15Crawford, Owen*13 29.02

MD-MI 13Voorheis, Ryan H*15 29.08

EBSC-WI 13Kumar, Aaroosh R*15 29.08

MON-MI 14Hoskins, Garren M17 29.23

RAZ-MI 13Ahmad, Idris I18 29.28

SAC-MI 13Ozika, Shota19 29.32

MON-MI 16Carveth, Noah D20 29.39

DCAC-MI 16Coy, Lucas R21 29.72

SAC-MI 14Tanaka, Ryoto J22 29.92

RBST-MI 14Keith, Wyatt H23 29.98

BWO-MI 15Vera-Huges, Adrian G24 29.99

LINC-MI 15Lehto, Ryan25 30.16

DCAC-MI 13Pontoni, Jack P26 30.27

RBST-MI 13Ross, Deyton E27 30.45

MON-MI 17Green, Reuben L28 30.81

MON-MI 14Etue, Tyler I29 31.20

LIFE-MI 16Krieger, Clatyon J30 31.21

FISH-MI 14Mulligan, Trevor J31 31.52

LIFE-MI 13Bluhm, Lucas32 31.69

LIFE-MI 14Panse, Rayan33 32.12

SAC-MI 13Ramdurai, Ashwin34 32.17

MD-MI 13Austin, Kent T35 32.75

LIFE-MI 14Patnaik, Aarav36 32.96

MD-MI 12Keinath, Reid R37 33.57

MD-MI 14Good, Elliot F38 34.10

SAC-MI 15Ly, Andy H39 35.13

MON-MI 15Moore, Parker J40 38.99

LIFE-MI 15Dashnaw, Jonah I41 41.85

 
#76  Girls 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 14Ortiz, Melanie J1 29.05

DCAC-MI 14Inniger, Emily D2 29.72

MON-MI 16Smith, Sophia C3 30.16

LIFE-MI 16Maclean, Ellie4 30.54

GPG-MI 13Cooper, Annalisa5 30.76

LIFE-MI 15Weslati, Beya6 31.21

DCAC-MI 15Skiles, Sadie R7 31.23

EBSC-WI 13Forgie, Nylah O8 31.26

SAC-MI 13Wang, Michelle J9 31.29

LIFE-MI 15Qu, Lizzy R10 31.47

SAC-MI 16Gopalsamy, Haasini11 31.49

FISH-MI 14Nunez, Adriana V12 31.94

FISH-MI 13Sutton, Abigail N13 31.96

FISH-MI 14Alfonso, Charleigh14 32.59

EBSC-WI 13Lutz, Sophia J15 32.66

SAC-MI 14Lesic, Lorena16 33.59

EBSC-WI 13Gabron, Emma J17 33.76

SAC-MI 15Williams, Adriana R18 34.42

FISH-MI 14Luczak, Maddie R19 34.52

MON-MI 14Tyner, Marilyn J20 34.62

FISH-MI 14Ngiau, Zoe M21 34.63

DCAC-MI 15Buis, Ada M22 34.87

MON-MI 15Etue, Alexis L23 34.91

EBSC-WI 13Schrammel, Ava E24 35.09

LIFE-MI 13Choong, Claire C25 35.23

LIFE-MI 13Hernandez Vargas, Sofia26 35.31

RBST-MI 16Rutkowski, Kate R27 35.68

MD-MI 14Burr, Julia L28 35.71

MON-MI 17Etue, Addyson M29 36.04

SAC-MI 14Saiki, Akari K30 36.30

SAC-MI 14Allgeier, Evelyn E31 36.52

MON-MI 14Brooks, June32 36.56

MON-MI 13Dowen, Ava M33 36.99

MON-MI 14Eby, Alexandra A34 37.07

MON-MI 13Mason, Sophia J35 37.98

SAC-MI 14Inoue, Kotomi36 40.71

BWO-MI 14Onyski, Ava M37 42.18
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#77  Boys 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 14Smith, Ezra R1 18:22.12

31.61 34.53 36.4735.81

36.44 36.21 36.88 36.52

36.61 36.55 37.22 37.21

37.49 36.91 37.92 37.80

37.45 37.66 38.26 37.06

37.47 37.36 37.63 37.32

38.07 37.04 37.41 37.04

36.12 34.05

LIFE-MI 15Weslati, Lonis2 20:14.35

37.38 41.52 41.2042.00

41.43 41.08 37.01 44.43

40.42 40.74 40.68 40.43

40.87 40.64 40.39 40.37

40.38 40.54 39.91 39.61

40.10 40.54 40.76 40.35

40.67 40.57 36.46 44.72

31.95 47.20

FISH-MI 11Senakiewich, Ethan D3 20:34.73

35.75 39.41 39.7239.81

40.61 40.96 41.41 41.24

41.39 41.28 41.73 41.32

41.71 41.25 41.75 41.12

42.12 41.74 42.97 41.92

41.63 41.62 42.06 41.41

42.41 41.18 41.79 41.52

41.81 40.09

FISH-MI 14Kuruba, Shushruth M4 20:44.32

36.36 39.96 40.7140.21

40.76 41.37 42.10 41.87

33.59 49.92 41.51 42.68

41.60 42.92 41.86 41.92

42.21 42.19 41.31 42.75

41.60 40.13 42.97 42.63

43.87 42.09 43.44 41.27

42.39 36.13

MD-MI 11Rishe, Cal S5 20:57.92

36.84 41.10 42.2342.06

41.87 41.84 41.82 42.69

42.16 42.23 41.46 42.60

42.07 42.85 40.77 45.00

42.01 43.81 42.07 42.05

42.44 42.74 41.16 42.55

38.32 46.55 42.17 42.81

41.74 37.91

 
#78  Girls 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 14Margrif, Maya A1 20:06.56

35.64 39.16 40.1639.60

38.98 40.12 40.26 40.73

40.52 40.80 40.29 40.72

40.89 40.33 40.11 40.27

39.98 40.55 40.39 40.64

40.49 41.11 40.41 41.24

40.31 40.78 40.36 41.12

40.43 40.17

DCAC-MI 11Inniger, Mary R2 21:50.06

37.41 43.58 43.8343.71

42.91 43.78 43.81 43.94

43.70 44.10 43.60 44.02

43.38 44.25 43.32 44.15

43.09 44.51 43.41 44.36

44.15 44.80 43.16 44.61

43.88 45.40 44.01 44.63

44.07 42.49


